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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 2A

16 Advance:  Top 4 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

D3 Record: 10.70 # 1984 Mike Spangler, South Western

SQS11.30

YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 Larkin, Nolan  12 Wyomissing 11.25 11.34 Q 10.3  
2 Althoff, Caden   9 Biglerville 11.43 11.35 Q 3-0.3  
3 Moran, Michael  12 Annville-Cleona 11.24 11.37 Q 2-1.5  
4 Lehman, Tai  12 Greenwood 11.38 11.47 Q 3-0.3  
5 Mitchell, Alex  11 Harrisburg Christian 11.34 11.50 Q 2-1.5  
6 Pruy, Marcus  12 Fairfield 11.48 11.63 Q 10.3  
7 Murphy, Ryan  12 Delone Catholic 11.24 11.54 Q 3-0.3  
8 Schlager, Maximilian  10 Trinity 11.50 11.57 Q 2-1.5  
9 DeYoung, William  12 Berks Catholic 11.63 11.65 Q 10.3  

10 Harter, Rogan  11 Annville-Cleona 11.44 11.58 Q 2-1.5  
11 Louis, Reinhold  12 Schuylkill Valley 11.50 11.65 Q 3-0.3  
12 Mammarella, Michael  11 Brandywine Heights 11.27 11.66 Q 10.3  
13 McGeary, Alex  11 Berks Catholic 11.60 11.71 q 2-1.5  
14 Brower, Ethan   9 Wyomissing 11.69 11.74 q 2-1.5  
15 Loose, Joey  12 Schuylkill Valley 11.45 11.75 q 10.3  
16 Vos, Michael  12 Kutztown 11.74 11.76 q 3-0.3  
17 Sheetz, Carson  11 Kutztown 11.65 11.78 10.3  
18 Wilkinson, Joseph   9 Hanover 11.70 11.79 3-0.3  
19 Haulman, Braden  11 Annville-Cleona 11.74 11.80 10.3  
20 Reid, Daquan  12 Covenant Christian 11.54 11.91 3-0.3  
21 Sutton, Dylan   9 Berks Catholic 11.74 12.01 2-1.5  
22 Kenny, Austin  12 Susquenita 11.82 12.02 2-1.5  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 2A

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

D3 Record: 10.70 # 1984 Mike Spangler, South Western

SQS11.30

YrName School SemisPrelims Wind H#

Semi-Finals

1 Larkin, Nolan  12 Wyomissing 11.34 11.43 Q 2-0.6  
2 Moran, Michael  12 Annville-Cleona 11.37 11.63 Q 1-2.4  
3 Schlager, Maximilian  10 Trinity 11.57 11.66 Q 1-2.4  
4 Lehman, Tai  12 Greenwood 11.47 11.67 Q 2-0.6  
5 Murphy, Ryan  12 Delone Catholic 11.54 11.68 Q 2-0.6  
6 Mitchell, Alex  11 Harrisburg Christian 11.50 11.75 Q 1-2.4  
7 Mammarella, Michael  11 Brandywine Heights 11.66 11.73 q 2-0.6  
8 DeYoung, William  12 Berks Catholic 11.65 11.74 q 2-0.6  
9 Pruy, Marcus  12 Fairfield 11.63 11.74 2-0.6  

10 Althoff, Caden   9 Biglerville 11.35 11.75 1-2.4  
11 Louis, Reinhold  12 Schuylkill Valley 11.65 11.80 1-2.4  
12 Harter, Rogan  11 Annville-Cleona 11.58 11.84 1-2.4  
13 Brower, Ethan   9 Wyomissing 11.74 11.89 2-0.6  
14 Loose, Joey  12 Schuylkill Valley 11.75 11.90 2-0.6  
15 McGeary, Alex  11 Berks Catholic 11.71 12.02 1-2.4  
16 Vos, Michael  12 Kutztown 11.76 12.17 1-2.4  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 2A

D3 Record: 10.70 # 1984 Mike Spangler, South Western

SQS11.30

YrName School FinalsSemis PointsWind

Finals

1 Larkin, Nolan  12 Wyomissing 11.43 11.33  -1.7 10
2 Murphy, Ryan  12 Delone Catholic 11.68 11.56  -1.7 8
3 Schlager, Maximilian  10 Trinity 11.66 11.58  -1.7 6
4 Moran, Michael  12 Annville-Cleona 11.63 11.67  -1.7 5
5 Lehman, Tai  12 Greenwood 11.67 11.71  -1.7 4
6 Mammarella, Michael  11 Brandywine Heights 11.73 11.75  -1.7 3
7 Mitchell, Alex  11 Harrisburg Christian 11.75 11.80  -1.7 2
8 DeYoung, William  12 Berks Catholic 11.74 11.84  -1.7 1
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Boys 200 Meter Dash 2A

16 Advance:  Top 4 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

D3 Record: 21.60 # 1984 Mike Spangler, South Western

SQS22.88

YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 Moran, Michael  12 Annville-Cleona 23.09 23.05 Q 1-1.1  
2 Mitchell, Alex  11 Harrisburg Christian 22.94 23.37 Q 2-2.0  
3 Pruy, Marcus  12 Fairfield 22.83 23.58 Q 3-1.1  
4 Harter, Rogan  11 Annville-Cleona 23.29 23.52 Q 2-2.0  
5 Larkin, Nolan  12 Wyomissing 23.09 23.62 Q 1-1.1  
6 DeYoung, William  12 Berks Catholic 23.10 23.88 Q 3-1.1  
7 Althoff, Caden   9 Biglerville 23.48 23.65 Q 1-1.1  
8 Lehman, Tai  12 Greenwood 23.10 23.76 Q 2-2.0  
9 McGeary, Alex  11 Berks Catholic 23.23 23.89 Q 3-1.1  

10 Schlager, Maximilian  10 Trinity 23.51 23.81 Q 1-1.1  
11 Haulman, Braden  11 Annville-Cleona 23.64 23.90 Q 3-1.1  
12 McIntyre, Charlie  10 Wyomissing 23.55 24.02 Q 2-2.0  
13 Cavender, Chris  10 Lancaster Catholic 23.63 24.13 q 3-1.1  
14 Vos, Michael  12 Kutztown 23.99 24.32 q 1-1.1  
15 Engle, Matthew  11 Dayspring Christian 23.74 24.41 q 2-2.0  
16 Kenny, Austin  12 Susquenita 24.11 24.45 q 1-1.1  
17 Wilkinson, Joseph   9 Hanover 24.34 24.74 3-1.1  
18 Marsh, Theron  12 Susquenita 24.47 24.87 1-1.1  
19 Stadler, Peyton  11 Fairfield 24.44 25.02 1-1.1  
20 Bubb, Alexander   9 Greenwood 24.37 25.60 2-2.0  
21 Sterner, Joshua  10 Brandywine Heights 24.23 25.75 3-1.1  
22 Louis, Reinhold  12 Schuylkill Valley 24.14 26.81 2-2.0  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Boys 200 Meter Dash 2A

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

D3 Record: 21.60 # 1984 Mike Spangler, South Western

SQS22.88

YrName School SemisPrelims Wind H#

Semi-Finals

1 Moran, Michael  12 Annville-Cleona 23.05 23.32 Q 2NWI  
2 Mitchell, Alex  11 Harrisburg Christian 23.37 23.34 Q 1-5.0  
3 DeYoung, William  12 Berks Catholic 23.88 23.34 Q 2NWI  
4 Larkin, Nolan  12 Wyomissing 23.62 23.38 Q 1-5.0  
5 Harter, Rogan  11 Annville-Cleona 23.52 23.55 Q 2NWI  
6 Pruy, Marcus  12 Fairfield 23.58 23.72 Q 1-5.0  
7 Althoff, Caden   9 Biglerville 23.65 23.57 q 2NWI  
8 Lehman, Tai  12 Greenwood 23.76 23.80 q 1-5.0  
9 Haulman, Braden  11 Annville-Cleona 23.90 23.96 1-5.0  

10 Schlager, Maximilian  10 Trinity 23.81 24.05 1-5.0  
11 McGeary, Alex  11 Berks Catholic 23.89 24.07 2NWI  
12 Cavender, Chris  10 Lancaster Catholic 24.13 24.10 1-5.0  
13 McIntyre, Charlie  10 Wyomissing 24.02 24.10 2NWI  
14 Engle, Matthew  11 Dayspring Christian 24.41 24.47 2NWI  
15 Kenny, Austin  12 Susquenita 24.45 24.60 1-5.0  
16 Vos, Michael  12 Kutztown 24.32 24.92 2NWI  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Boys 200 Meter Dash 2A

D3 Record: 21.60 # 1984 Mike Spangler, South Western

SQS22.88

YrName School FinalsSemis PointsWind

Finals

1 Mitchell, Alex  11 Harrisburg Christian 23.34 22.81  NWI 10
2 Larkin, Nolan  12 Wyomissing 23.38 23.12  NWI 8
3 Harter, Rogan  11 Annville-Cleona 23.55 23.20  NWI 6
4 Althoff, Caden   9 Biglerville 23.57 23.43  NWI 5
5 DeYoung, William  12 Berks Catholic 23.34 23.44  NWI 4
6 Lehman, Tai  12 Greenwood 23.80 23.66  NWI 3
7 Pruy, Marcus  12 Fairfield 23.72 24.28  NWI 2

--- Moran, Michael  12 Annville-Cleona 23.32 DNF  NWI  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Boys 400 Meter Dash 2A

D3 Record: 46.80 # 1984 Mike Spangler, South Western

SQS50.70

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

Berks Catholic 12DeYoung, William 50.93 1051.101 2
Camp Hill 11Brungard, Jake 50.99 851.742 2
Fairfield 12Pruy, Marcus 51.19 651.223 2
Brandywine Heights 10Sterner, Joshua 52.15 552.784 2
Annville-Cleona 10Gonzalez- Allie, Jahmar 52.33 452.545 2
Wyomissing 11Vargo, Brandon 52.52 352.716 2
Susquenita 10Freyermuth, Logan 52.97 253.437 1
Dayspring Christian 11Engle, Matthew 53.37 153.938 1
Delone Catholic 12Kopp, Trenton 53.52  53.079 2
Lancaster Catholic 10Cavender, Chris 53.75  53.7210 1
Trinity 11Crowell, Ryan 53.79  54.2011 1
Susquenita 11Frances, Diego 54.15  53.3012 2
Wyomissing 10Gentry, Richard 54.71  54.6313 1
Camp Hill 10Kemble, Nash 55.18  54.8914 1
Littlestown 12Justice, Michael 55.67  54.6415 1
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Boys 800 Meter Run 2A

D3 Record: 1:54.39 # 5/18/2013 Shawn Wolfe, Annville-Cleona

SQS1:59.70

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Schuylkill Valley 11Seymour, Luke 1:59.03 SQS 101:56.911  
57.5157 (57.5157) 1:59.0309 (1:01.5152)

Lancaster Catholic 11Moore, Mason 2:00.31 82:01.482  
58.8356 (58.8356) 2:00.3020 (1:01.4664)

Schuylkill Valley 12Gensure, Aidan 2:01.37 62:01.623  
58.4132 (58.4132) 2:01.3619 (1:02.9487)

Greenwood 10Cassell, Zane 2:02.26 52:06.794  
1:01.6640 (1:01.6640) 2:02.2517 (1:00.5878)

Tulpehocken 10Bednarczyk, David 2:03.50 42:03.205  
1:01.2378 (1:01.2378) 2:03.4965 (1:02.2588)

Wyomissing 12Doyle, Owen 2:03.95 32:03.916  
1:00.8466 (1:00.8466) 2:03.9428 (1:03.0962)

Trinity 11Crowell, Ryan 2:04.28 22:09.537  
1:02.0015 (1:02.0015) 2:04.2790 (1:02.2775)

Trinity 11Burd, Jasper 2:06.68 12:05.958  
1:03.1788 (1:03.1788) 2:06.6749 (1:03.4962)

Hanover 11Nawn, Matthew 2:07.47  2:10.249  
1:04.3637 (1:04.3637) 2:07.4699 (1:03.1062)

Kutztown  9Kellogg, Phoenix 2:07.91  2:08.5210  
1:03.6475 (1:03.6475) 2:07.9073 (1:04.2598)

Berks Catholic 12McLaughlin, Cade 2:10.01  2:08.9611  
1:05.3098 (1:05.3098) 2:10.0108 (1:04.7010)

Wyomissing 10Hettinger, Blake 2:11.65  2:05.9412  
1:03.6737 (1:03.6737) 2:11.6481 (1:07.9744)

Wyomissing 12Forrester, Dylan 2:16.66  2:09.2513  
1:05.0336 (1:05.0336) 2:16.6600 (1:11.6264)
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Boys 1600 Meter Run 2A

D3 Record: 4:18.68 # 1980 Barry Lopatic, Middletown

SQS4:31.13

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Schuylkill Valley 11Seymour, Luke 4:21.52 SQS 104:18.011  
1:02.3369 (1:02.3369) 4:21.5192 (1:02.2339)3:19.2854 (1:08.3519)2:10.9336 (1:08.5968)

Kutztown 12Brett, Mitchell 4:27.35 SQS 84:24.782  
1:04.0929 (1:04.0929) 4:27.3485 (1:05.5484)3:21.8001 (1:09.8054)2:11.9947 (1:07.9019)

Lancaster Catholic 12Myers, Daniel 4:27.36 SQS 64:29.813  
1:07.9687 (1:07.9687) 4:27.3597 (1:03.9761)3:23.3837 (1:08.2119)2:15.1719 (1:07.2032)

Lancaster Catholic 11Moore, Mason 4:30.12 SQS 54:32.054  
1:07.5899 (1:07.5899) 4:30.1194 (1:06.1821)3:23.9374 (1:08.5131)2:15.4243 (1:07.8344)

Trinity 11Burd, Jasper 4:37.07 44:38.845  
1:08.0462 (1:08.0462) 4:37.0661 (1:06.9145)3:30.1516 (1:12.5426)2:17.6090 (1:09.5629)

Hanover 11Nawn, Matthew 4:37.45 34:38.246  
1:09.0860 (1:09.0860) 4:37.4485 (1:03.8162)3:33.6324 (1:11.7739)2:21.8585 (1:12.7725)

Berks Catholic 12McLaughlin, Cade 4:38.96 24:34.617  
1:08.7960 (1:08.7960) 4:38.9584 (1:04.9347)3:34.0237 (1:12.6364)2:21.3874 (1:12.5914)

Annville-Cleona 12Tshudy, Jack 4:40.73 14:33.338  
1:08.6723 (1:08.6723) 4:40.7219 (1:06.7120)3:34.0099 (1:11.5152)2:22.4947 (1:13.8225)

Greenwood 10Cassell, Zane 4:42.85  4:39.929  
1:09.6410 (1:09.6410) 4:42.8467 (1:07.4732)3:35.3735 (1:12.4289)2:22.9447 (1:13.3037)

Christian School of York 12Shelton, Eric 4:47.53  4:43.3010  
1:09.5447 (1:09.5447) 4:47.5211 (1:07.9144)3:39.6067 (1:16.0984)2:23.5084 (1:13.9637)

Berks Catholic 11Impellizzeri, Paul 4:49.85  4:43.3611  
1:09.3360 (1:09.3360) 4:49.8508 (1:13.6225)3:36.2284 (1:13.6049)2:22.6235 (1:13.2875)

Susquenita 11Singley, Michael 4:54.03  4:46.0712  
1:09.6834 (1:09.6834) 4:54.0253 (1:14.1087)3:39.9167 (1:16.0572)2:23.8595 (1:14.1762)
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Boys 3200 Meter Run 2A

D3 Record: 9:21.05 # 5/18/2018 Brenden Miller, Upper Dauphin

SQS9:48.01

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Lancaster Catholic 12Myers, Daniel 9:51.20 109:53.841  
1:11.9756 (1:11.9756) 5:00.5344 (1:16.1684)3:44.3660 (1:17.0108)2:27.3553 (1:15.3797)

6:18.2138 (1:17.6795) 7:35.7970 (1:17.5832) 8:48.8007 (1:13.0038) 9:51.1957 (1:02.3950)

Annville-Cleona 12Tshudy, Jack 9:53.37 89:48.592  
1:11.3082 (1:11.3082) 5:00.3332 (1:16.2234)3:44.1098 (1:17.2720)2:26.8379 (1:15.5297)

6:17.9439 (1:17.6107) 7:35.5108 (1:17.5670) 8:48.5520 (1:13.0412) 9:53.3680 (1:04.8160)

Christian School of York 12Shelton, Eric 10:20.70 610:49.693  
1:14.0079 (1:14.0079) 5:09.8995 (1:20.9240)3:48.9755 (1:18.3482)2:30.6274 (1:16.6195)

6:29.1275 (1:19.2280) 7:52.4075 (1:23.2800) 9:13.5702 (1:21.1628) 10:20.6972 (1:07.1270)

Wyomissing 10Monsour, Paul 10:26.34 510:16.864  
1:14.1553 (1:14.1553) 5:08.0335 (1:19.8117)3:48.2218 (1:18.0969)2:30.1249 (1:15.9697)

6:28.3126 (1:20.2792) 7:48.9629 (1:20.6504) 9:11.0830 (1:22.1202) 10:26.3352 (1:15.2522)

Susquenita 11Singley, Michael 10:29.31 410:22.255  
1:12.8617 (1:12.8617) 5:09.2334 (1:21.2665)3:47.9669 (1:18.5469)2:29.4200 (1:16.5584)

6:29.9837 (1:20.7504) 7:50.7302 (1:20.7465) 9:12.4229 (1:21.6927) 10:29.3024 (1:16.8796)

Wyomissing 12Doyle, Owen 10:34.40 310:21.516  
1:14.5503 (1:14.5503) 5:13.9028 (1:22.4914)3:51.4114 (1:19.7380)2:31.6735 (1:17.1232)

6:34.6269 (1:20.7241) 7:58.1755 (1:23.5487) 9:21.5155 (1:23.3400) 10:34.3930 (1:12.8775)

Kutztown 11Kornfeind, Jack 10:34.67 210:14.097  
1:14.1153 (1:14.1153) 5:07.9460 (1:19.8942)3:48.0519 (1:18.3432)2:29.7087 (1:15.5935)

6:29.5187 (1:21.5727) 7:52.7425 (1:23.2239) 9:15.8437 (1:23.1013) 10:34.6642 (1:18.8205)

Wyomissing 12Forrester, Dylan 10:41.00 110:26.918  
1:14.6240 (1:14.6240) 5:13.6615 (1:22.3002)3:51.3614 (1:19.7067)2:31.6547 (1:17.0308)

6:36.0792 (1:22.4177) 8:00.5265 (1:24.4474) 9:24.7639 (1:24.2374) 10:40.9997 (1:16.2359)

Lancaster Catholic 12Linkey, Cooper 10:46.25  10:45.009  
1:15.3214 (1:15.3214) 5:18.4860 (1:21.9640)3:56.5220 (1:21.0303)2:35.4918 (1:20.1704)

6:42.3572 (1:23.8712) 8:07.0382 (1:24.6811) 9:29.0834 (1:22.0452) 10:46.2441 (1:17.1608)

Trinity 11Pushart, Connor 10:55.15  10:40.2410  
1:15.4339 (1:15.4339) 5:16.7437 (1:21.4140)3:55.3297 (1:20.7004)2:34.6294 (1:19.1955)

6:40.3924 (1:23.6488) 8:05.0760 (1:24.6836) 9:30.5332 (1:25.4573) 10:55.1430 (1:24.6099)

Fairfield 11Schubring, Gabe 10:59.57  10:35.6611  
1:11.5981 (1:11.5981) 5:14.0777 (1:25.4372)3:48.6405 (1:20.9441)2:27.6965 (1:16.0984)

6:41.4897 (1:27.4120) 8:11.1877 (1:29.6980) 9:40.9820 (1:29.7943) 10:59.5663 (1:18.5844)

Tulpehocken  9Ebersole, Allen 10:59.61  10:58.6712  
1:13.4479 (1:13.4479) 5:18.1198 (1:26.8896)3:51.2302 (1:21.2765)2:29.9537 (1:16.5059)

6:50.3487 (1:32.2289) 8:24.6599 (1:34.3112) 9:49.3247 (1:24.6649) 10:59.6088 (1:10.2841)

Camp Hill 10Jones, Cole 11:25.71  10:59.9513  
1:16.7175 (1:16.7175) 5:28.8272 (1:24.5012)4:04.3261 (1:23.7062)2:40.6199 (1:23.9025)

6:55.5730 (1:26.7459) 8:24.9386 (1:29.3656) 9:49.8097 (1:24.8711) 11:25.7006 (1:35.8910)

Kutztown 10Justeson, Jake 11:49.56  10:55.2814  
1:17.1137 (1:17.1137) 5:41.0108 (1:31.9115)4:09.0993 (1:27.0171)2:42.0822 (1:24.9685)

7:12.9510 (1:31.9402) 8:48.7645 (1:35.8135) 10:23.3194 (1:34.5549) 11:49.5565 (1:26.2372)
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 2A

16 Advance:  Top 4 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

D3 Record: 14.24 # 1992 Brandon Falconer, Northeastern

SQS15.50

YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 Carlson, Michael  11 Bermudian Springs 15.30 15.86 Q 30.8  
2 Britten, Danny  11 Trinity 15.94 16.05 Q 1+0.0  
3 Carmo, Adam  12 Susquenita 15.74 16.08 Q 2-1.6  
4 Reitnouer, Allen  12 Schuylkill Valley 15.97 16.37 Q 2-1.6  
5 Scott, William  10 Lancaster Catholic 15.84 16.38 Q 1+0.0  
6 Freed, Leif  12 Oley Valley 16.34 16.94 Q 30.8  
7 Wright, Kieran  11 Harrisburg Christian 17.58 16.85 Q 1+0.0  
8 Delp, Andrew  10 Wyomissing 16.94 16.98 Q 30.8  
9 Goodman, Xavier  11 Kutztown 17.40 17.67 Q 2-1.6  

10 Crist, Caleb  12 Brandywine Heights 17.37 17.33 Q 30.8  
11 Phelan, Declan  12 Fairfield 17.42 17.67 Q 1+0.0  
12 Dresch, Eddie  10 Lancaster Catholic 17.74 17.80 Q 2-1.6  
13 Olivier, Kevin   9 Berks Catholic 17.31 17.41 q 30.8  
14 Raney, Liam  11 Camp Hill 17.24 17.74 q 1+0.0  
15 Hoffard, Jansen  10 Lancaster Catholic 17.14 17.77 q 1+0.0  
16 Lutkins, Matt  12 Camp Hill 18.61 18.22 q 2-1.6  
17 Brill, Logan  11 Greenwood 18.71 18.26 1+0.0  
18 Delp, William  10 Wyomissing 18.07 18.41 30.8  
19 Peli, Tamas  10 Hanover 18.34 18.42 30.8  
20 Wright, Aiden  11 Biglerville 17.08 18.45 2-1.6  
21 Flickinger, Hunter  10 Greenwood 18.70 19.20 1+0.0  
22 Fritz, Aiden  12 Bermudian Springs 17.30 19.44 2-1.6  
23 Kravets, Matt  11 Harrisburg Christian 18.74 20.97 2-1.6  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 2A

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

D3 Record: 14.24 # 1992 Brandon Falconer, Northeastern

SQS15.50

YrName School SemisPrelims Wind H#

Semi-Finals

1 Carmo, Adam  12 Susquenita 16.08 15.44 Q 1-0.3  
2 Carlson, Michael  11 Bermudian Springs 15.86 15.62 Q 2-0.1  
3 Britten, Danny  11 Trinity 16.05 15.78 Q 1-0.3  
4 Freed, Leif  12 Oley Valley 16.94 16.56 Q 2-0.1  
5 Scott, William  10 Lancaster Catholic 16.38 16.00 Q 1-0.3  
6 Hoffard, Jansen  10 Lancaster Catholic 17.77 16.61 Q 2-0.1  
7 Delp, Andrew  10 Wyomissing 16.98 16.92 q 1-0.3  
8 Wright, Kieran  11 Harrisburg Christian 16.85 16.93 q 2-0.1  
9 Crist, Caleb  12 Brandywine Heights 17.33 17.26 1-0.3  

10 Goodman, Xavier  11 Kutztown 17.67 17.40 2-0.1  
11 Phelan, Declan  12 Fairfield 17.67 17.43 1-0.3  
12 Dresch, Eddie  10 Lancaster Catholic 17.80 17.64 2-0.1  
13 Raney, Liam  11 Camp Hill 17.74 17.69 2-0.1  
14 Olivier, Kevin   9 Berks Catholic 17.41 17.93 1-0.3  
15 Lutkins, Matt  12 Camp Hill 18.22 18.67 1-0.3  
--- Reitnouer, Allen  12 Schuylkill Valley 16.37 DQ 2-0.1  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 2A

D3 Record: 14.24 # 1992 Brandon Falconer, Northeastern

SQS15.50

YrName School FinalsSemis PointsWind

Finals

1 Carlson, Michael  11 Bermudian Springs 15.62 15.54  -1.1 10
2 Britten, Danny  11 Trinity 15.78 15.63  -1.1 8
3 Carmo, Adam  12 Susquenita 15.44 15.75  -1.1 6
4 Scott, William  10 Lancaster Catholic 16.00 16.15  -1.1 5
5 Freed, Leif  12 Oley Valley 16.56 16.72  -1.1 4
6 Wright, Kieran  11 Harrisburg Christian 16.93 16.77  -1.1 3
7 Hoffard, Jansen  10 Lancaster Catholic 16.61 17.42  -1.1 2
8 Delp, Andrew  10 Wyomissing 16.92 17.99  -1.1 1
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 2A

D3 Record: 38.68 # 5/16/2009 Christian Kuntz, Trinity

SQS40.80

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

Delone Catholic 12Murphy, Ryan 40.52 SQS 1041.621 2
Wyomissing 12Gartner, Jason 41.88 842.132 2
Lancaster Catholic 10Scott, William 42.16 643.453 2
Harrisburg Christian 12Puleo, Matthew 42.47 543.444 2
Greenwood 12Zimmerman, Terrance 42.80 442.085 2
Susquenita 12Carmo, Adam 43.16 342.206 2
Brandywine Heights 12Crist, Caleb 43.85 244.397 1
Camp Hill 11Raney, Liam 44.38 143.968 1
Trinity 11Britten, Danny 44.62  44.719 1
Schuylkill Valley 12Reitnouer, Allen 45.13  43.2910 2
Oley Valley 12Freed, Leif 45.19  46.0011 1
Biglerville 11Wright, Aiden 45.34  43.5512 1
Wyomissing 10Delp, Andrew 45.35  45.1013 1
Fairfield 12Phelan, Declan 45.78  45.0914 1
Bermudian Springs 11Carlson, Michael 45.86  42.9015 2
Kutztown 11Goodman, Xavier 46.46  45.8416 1
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 2A

D3 Record: 42.70 # 5/19/2012 Trinity, Trinity

D Jackson, C Lenz, B Kuntz, R Sutliff

SQS44.30

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

    Wyomissing 43.95 SQS 1044.401 2
1) Auman, Jordan 12 2) Gartner, Jason 12 3) Larkin, Nolan 12 4) Thompson, Amory 11

    Schuylkill Valley 44.65 845.772 2
1) Loose, Joey 12 2) Louis, Reinhold 12 3) Koch, Daniel 12 4) Adekola, Avery 11

    Berks Catholic 44.72 644.393 2
1) Brown, Trace 11 2) DeYoung, William 12 3) Sutton, Dylan 9 4) McGeary, Alex 11

    Annville-Cleona 44.89 544.334 2
1) Harter, Rogan 11 2) Long, Alex 10 3) Haulman, Braden 11 4) Moran, Michael 12

    Greenwood 44.97 445.955 1
1) Bubb, Alexander 9 2) Davis, Will 12 3) Lehman, Tai 12 4) Zimmerman, Terrance 12

    Trinity 45.07 345.676 2
1) Beckett, Liam 12 2) Notarfrancesco, Ethan 11 3) Appleby, Aidan 11 4) Schlager, Maximilian 10

    Susquenita 45.34 245.397 2
1) Frances, Diego 11 2) Marsh, Theron 12 3) Freyermuth, Logan 10 4) Kenny, Austin 12

    Harrisburg Christian 45.36 145.848 2
1) Puleo, Matthew 12 2) Drake, Caleb 12 3) Sunday, Will 10 4) Mitchell, Alex 11

    Bermudian Springs 46.16  46.849 1
1) Harner, Bryce 9 2) Pacana, Ricky 11 3) Litzinger, Dalton 11 4) Kehr, Colton 9

    Biglerville 46.29  46.6410 1
1) Salazar-Ruelas, Jesus 9 2) Mead, Jacob 10 3) Sharrah, Kalen 12 4) Althoff, Caden 9

    Oley Valley 47.44  46.8611 1
1) Gundy, Dakoda 12 2) Sarge, Parker 12 3) Bolig, Jakob 10 4) Peirce, Matthew 12

    Kutztown DNF  45.54--- 2
1) Vos, Michael 12 2) Moyer, Adam 11 3) Sheetz, Carson 11 4) Neiman, Lennon 12
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 2A

D3 Record: 3:20.90 # 1990 Scotland

SQS3:29.60

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

    Schuylkill Valley 3:32.95 103:35.541 2
1) Loose, Joey 12 2) Gensure, Aidan 12 3) Koch, Daniel 12 4) Seymour, Luke 11

53.1915 (53.1915) 3:32.9448 (49.5479)2:43.3970 (54.5685)1:48.8285 (55.6370)

    Wyomissing 3:34.16 83:36.222 2
1) Gartner, Jason 12 2) Vargo, Brandon 11 3) McIntyre, Charlie 10 4) Thompson, Amory 11

52.1804 (52.1804) 3:34.1571 (52.2837)2:41.8734 (54.6459)1:47.2275 (55.0472)

    Annville-Cleona 3:34.64 63:33.533 2
1) Moran, Michael 12 2) Haulman, Braden 11 3) Goss, Joseph 10 4) Gonzalez- Allie, Jahmar 10

50.6869 (50.6869) 3:34.6370 (52.2325)2:42.4046 (55.2559)1:47.1488 (56.4620)

    Susquenita 3:36.90 53:36.894 2
1) Frances, Diego 11 2) Carmo, Adam 12 3) Marsh, Theron 12 4) Freyermuth, Logan 10

53.6790 (53.6790) 3:36.9005 (53.5536)2:43.3470 (54.0935)1:49.2535 (55.5746)

    Lancaster Catholic 3:37.04 43:36.165 2
1) Scott, William 10 2) Moore, Mason 11 3) Cavender, Chris 10 4) Myers, Daniel 12

53.7315 (53.7315) 3:37.0368 (51.2701)2:45.7667 (55.1809)1:50.5859 (56.8544)

    Greenwood 3:39.22 33:38.376 2
1) Miller, Brennan 12 2) Lehman, Tai 12 3) Cassell, Zane 10 4) Zimmerman, Terrance 12

52.7216 (52.7216) 3:39.2115 (53.2924)2:45.9192 (54.2897)1:51.6295 (58.9079)

    Oley Valley 3:39.24 23:38.767 2
1) Bolig, Jakob 10 2) Smith, Jackson 12 3) Sarge, Parker 12 4) Peirce, Matthew 12

53.7640 (53.7640) 3:39.2390 (53.8923)2:45.3467 (55.5695)1:49.7772 (56.0133)

    Harrisburg Christian 3:40.99 13:40.448 1
1) Sunday, Will 10 2) Mitchell, Alex 11 3) Puleo, Matthew 12 4) Wright, Kieran 11

53.0599 (53.0599) 3:40.9884 (51.1452)2:49.8433 (58.2092)1:51.6341 (58.5742)

    Littlestown 3:47.10  3:42.249 1
1) Riedel, Anthony 11 2) Eader, Zac 11 3) Justice, Michael 12 4) Small, Peyton 9

55.4284 (55.4284) 3:47.0914 (56.5357)2:50.5557 (57.1369)1:53.4189 (57.9905)

    Delone Catholic 3:56.64  3:39.0410 2
1) Murphy, Ryan 12 2) Staub, Dylan 11 3) DiDio, Wyatt 11 4) Kopp, Trenton 12

53.6127 (53.6127) 3:56.6332 (57.3144)2:59.3188 (1:04.4747)1:54.8441 (1:01.2314)
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 2A

D3 Record: 7:53.67 # 5/18/2013 Annville-Cleona, Annville-Cleona

M Bachman, J Inman, B Mason, S Wolfe

SQS8:15.55

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

    Wyomissing 8:23.54 108:17.251  
1) Forrester, Dylan 12 2) Hettinger, Blake 10 3) Crisafulli, AJ 11 4) Doyle, Owen 12

2:07.0045 (2:07.0045) 8:23.5359 (2:07.8686)6:15.6674 (2:06.2900)4:09.3774 (2:02.3730)

    Oley Valley 8:27.76 88:28.342  
1) Bolig, Jakob 10 2) Lefko, Daniel 12 3) Grim, Aaron 11 4) Sarge, Parker 12

2:05.3034 (2:05.3034) 8:27.7567 (2:05.6801)6:22.0766 (2:09.0722)4:13.0045 (2:07.7011)

    Annville-Cleona 8:34.03 68:32.933  
1) Tshudy, Jack 12 2) Tshudy, William 11 3) Goss, Joseph 10 4) Gonzalez- Allie, Jahmar 10

2:06.3883 (2:06.3883) 8:34.0259 (2:04.7377)6:29.2882 (2:09.7734)4:19.5149 (2:13.1267)

    Greenwood 8:37.88 58:53.744  
1) Cassell, Zane 10 2) Taylor, John 9 3) Hixson, Nathan 9 4) Miller, Brennan 12

2:02.5087 (2:02.5087) 8:37.8717 (2:05.9263)6:31.9454 (2:16.9562)4:14.9892 (2:12.4805)

    Tulpehocken 8:49.72 48:57.985  
1) Guss, Ethan 11 2) Haws, Clint 9 3) Straw, Jacob 10 4) Bednarczyk, David 10

2:12.3214 (2:12.3214) 8:49.7165 (2:03.2217)6:46.4949 (2:17.8624)4:28.6326 (2:16.3113)

    Susquenita 8:50.83 38:50.736  
1) Carmo, Eric 9 2) Martin, Devin 12 3) Canaguier, Ryan 10 4) Singley, Michael 11

2:14.0536 (2:14.0536) 8:50.8277 (2:06.4038)6:44.4239 (2:15.1114)4:29.3125 (2:15.2590)

    Fairfield 9:02.85 29:06.597  
1) Turner, Matthew 10 2) Collins, Ethan 11 3) Phelan, Declan 12 4) Davis, Levi 11

2:16.7133 (2:16.7133) 9:02.8487 (2:15.1352)6:47.7135 (2:17.3162)4:30.3974 (2:13.6842)

    Bermudian Springs 9:10.46 19:15.688  
1) Carrolus, Cameron 11 2) Taylor, Nathan 12 3) Wiley, Trevor 12 4) Stuart, Cole 9

2:18.2494 (2:18.2494) 9:10.4590 (2:18.8535)6:51.6056 (2:18.9223)4:32.6834 (2:14.4340)

    Trinity 9:30.38  8:48.629  
1) Domby, Josef 12 2) Redmond, James 11 3) Charles, Owen 10 4) McGinley, Mike

2:17.6269 (2:17.6269) 9:30.3792 (2:15.4477)7:14.9315 (2:29.8234)4:45.1082 (2:27.4813)

    Lancaster Catholic 9:33.95  8:40.2410  
1) Sheaffer, Alexander 9 2) Bridgen, John 9 3) Linkey, Cooper 12 4) Postlethwait, Owen 10

2:12.7800 (2:12.7800) 9:33.9425 (2:27.9162)7:06.0264 (2:30.6834)4:35.3430 (2:22.5630)
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Boys High Jump 2A

D3 Record: 6-09.25 # 1993 Robert Stevenson, Scotland

SQS6-03.00

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Littlestown 12Elliot, Dante 6-06.00 SQS 106-05.001  
Annville-Cleona 10Gunderson, Noah 6-02.00 86-00.002  
Trinity 11Rossi, Tyler 6-00.00 66-01.003  
Delone Catholic 12Murphy, Ryan 6-00.00 56-04.004  
Fairfield 10Ogle, Jacob 5-10.00 45-10.005  
Hanover 12Garman, Kyle 5-10.00 35-10.006  
Millersburg 12Kintzer, Devyn 5-10.00 26-00.007  
Fairfield 11Snyder, Nate 5-08.00  . 505-09.008  
Oley Valley 12Smith, Jackson 5-08.00  . 505-10.008  
Trinity 11Britten, Danny 5-08.00  5-10.0010  
Hanover 12Myers, Zyaire 5-08.00  6-00.0010  
Tulpehocken 11Erb, Bradyn 5-06.00  6-00.0012  
Greenwood  9Bunker, Lincoln 5-06.00  5-10.0012  
Littlestown 12Weisshaar, Jayden NH  5-10.00---  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Boys Pole Vault 2A

D3 Record: 15-06 # 5/19/2018 Joe Jardine, Schuylkill Val

SQS13-06.00

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Camp Hill 12Myers, Brody 15-00.00 SQS 1014-07.001  
Schuylkill Valley 12Schaeffer, Nathan 13-00.00 813-00.002  
Tulpehocken 11Gehris, Camden 12-00.00 612-00.003  
Kutztown 10Schmidt, Myles 11-06.00 510-06.004  
Delone Catholic 11DiDio, Wyatt 11-06.00 412-00.005  
Bermudian Springs 11Althoff, Kobe 11-00.00 311-06.006  
Annville-Cleona 12White, Alex 11-00.00 210-06.007  
Berks Catholic 11Impellizzeri, Paul 11-00.00  . 5010-06.008  
Camp Hill 12Consiglio, Matt 11-00.00  . 5010-06.008  
Schuylkill Valley 10Goad, Michael 11-00.00  10-06.0010  
Camp Hill 12Setzer, Thomas 11-00.00  10-06.0010  
Fairfield 11Snyder, Nate 10-06.00  11-06.0012  
Kutztown 11Konopelski, Alexander 10-06.00  10-06.0012  
Bermudian Springs  9Carrolus, Colwyn 10-00.00  10-06.0014  
Lancaster Catholic 12McShea, Aiden 10-00.00  11-00.0014  
Greenwood 12Strohm, Michael NH  10-06.00---  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Boys Long Jump 2A

D3 Record: 24-00.75 # 1973 Barry Stebbins, Oley Valley

SQS21-06.00

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 Hess, Casey  12 Annville-Cleona 22-00.00 21-10.00  NWI 10
2 Weisshaar, Jayden  12 Littlestown 21-06.00 21-02.50  NWI 8
3 Rossi, Tyler  11 Trinity 19-07.00 21-02.00  NWI 6
4 Elliot, Dante  12 Littlestown 20-11.00 20-07.50  NWI 5
5 Mammarella, Michael  11 Brandywine Heights 20-00.00 20-07.50  NWI 4
6 Brown, Trace  11 Berks Catholic 19-09.25 20-07.25  NWI 3
7 Myers, Zyaire  12 Hanover 21-03.50 20-06.50  NWI 2
8 Auman, Jordan  12 Wyomissing 19-09.00 20-01.50  NWI 1
9 Sheetz, Carson  11 Kutztown 20-03.00 19-05.50  NWI  

10 Garman, Kyle  12 Hanover 20-10.50 19-04.25  NWI  
11 Harter, Rogan  11 Annville-Cleona 20-02.00 18-10.25  NWI  
12 Cavender, Chris  10 Lancaster Catholic 20-03.25 18-02.00  NWI  
13 Kopp, Trenton  12 Delone Catholic 20-08.00 18-01.50  NWI  
--- Larkin, Nolan  12 Wyomissing 20-10.00 ND  NWI  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Boys Triple Jump 2A

D3 Record: 47-02.50 # 2000 David Magill, Greenwood

SQS44-00.00

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsWind

Finals

1 Elliot, Dante  12 Littlestown 45-05.00 45-03.50  NWI 10
2 Pacana, Ricky  11 Bermudian Springs 42-09.25 43-06.75  NWI 8
3 Garman, Kyle  12 Hanover 42-10.75 42-00.00  NWI 6
4 Brown, Trace  11 Berks Catholic 40-05.00 41-05.00  NWI 5
5 Auman, Jordan  12 Wyomissing 40-09.00 40-10.50  NWI 4
6 Schlager, Maximilian  10 Trinity 41-01.50 40-04.50  NWI 3
7 Kopp, Trenton  12 Delone Catholic 40-08.75 39-10.00  NWI 2
8 Taylor, Luke  10 Greenwood 38-08.50 38-10.50  NWI 1
9 Thompson, Amory  11 Wyomissing 41-05.25 38-08.50  NWI  

10 Rossi, Tyler  11 Trinity 41-02.00 38-03.50  NWI  
11 Hess, Casey  12 Annville-Cleona 41-08.00 38-02.00  NWI  
12 Gunderson, Noah  10 Annville-Cleona 41-01.50 38-00.25  NWI  
13 McAleer, Sean   9 Lancaster Catholic 38-02.75 37-02.25  NWI  
--- Weisshaar, Jayden  12 Littlestown 41-00.25 ND  NWI  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Boys Shot Put 2A

D3 Record: 65-04.50 # 5/18/2001 Jeremy Silverman, Annvil-Cleon

SQS49-06.00

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Wyomissing 10Williams, J'Ven 52-03.00 SQS 1057-06.751  
Berks Catholic  9Mider, Brady 47-09.50 850-07.752  
Wyomissing 12Williams, Rushard 45-01.50 656-03.753  
Greenwood 12Kauffman, Mitchell 44-10.75 548-05.504  
Greenwood 11Bennett, Carter 42-06.25 440-03.505  
Biglerville 12Sharrah, Kalen 42-05.50 344-05.256  
Brandywine Heights 12Schwien, Aaron 42-00.00 244-09.257  
Trinity 11Craig, Ryan 41-11.25 142-08.508  
Biglerville 11Regentin, Jack 40-01.75  40-03.759  
Berks Catholic 11Huddleson, Jackson 38-03.50  44-02.0010  
Fairfield 10Anders, Jonathan 37-06.75  40-06.0011  
Lancaster Mennonite 11Roher, Drake 37-05.00  41-08.0012  
Berks Catholic 10Witmer, Alex 36-08.25  40-05.5013  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Boys Discus Throw 2A

D3 Record: 182-04 # 5/18/2013 Evan Arnott, Schuylkill Val

SQS148-00

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Wyomissing 12Williams, Rushard 159-03.00 SQS 10157-051  
Greenwood 12Kauffman, Mitchell 148-02.00 SQS 8161-012  
Biglerville 12Sharrah, Kalen 129-03.00 6130-033  
Berks Catholic 11Huddleson, Jackson 128-02.00 5143-044  
Brandywine Heights 12Schwien, Aaron 127-01.00 4127-095  
Berks Catholic  9Mider, Brady 125-11.00 3133-006  
Trinity 11Craig, Ryan 122-03.00 2126-047  
Bermudian Springs  9Weigle, Aaron 116-08.00 1126-078  
Greenwood 11Bennett, Carter 110-06.00  112-049  
Susquenita 12Osbeck, Cameron 109-11.00  113-1110  
Biglerville 11Regentin, Jack 107-11.00  117-1011  
Fairfield  9McVey, Connor 96-03.00  119-0512  
Wyomissing 10Williams, J'Ven ND  176-02---  
Lancaster Mennonite 11Roher, Drake ND  118-09---  



PIAA District III Champ Meet Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  6:21 PM  5/22/2021  Page 24

2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Results
 
Boys Javelin Throw 2A

D3 Record: 200-00 # 5/22/2010 Kyle Smith, Lanc Catholic

SQS176-00

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Harrisburg Christian 12Puleo, Matthew 175-06.00 10172-001  
Wyomissing  9Niedrowski, Collin 149-09.00 8163-012  
Greenwood 12Davis, Will 148-02.00 6149-113  
West Shore Christian 11Lehman, Joshua 147-08.00 5159-014  
Susquenita 11Singley, Michael 139-11.00 4134-085  
West Shore Christian 12Hollander, Andrew 134-03.00 3142-066  
Lancaster Catholic 12Anater, Robert 132-03.00 2131-077  
Harrisburg Christian 12Dorman, Jake 130-02.00 1137-088  
Brandywine Heights 12Schwien, Aaron 128-00.00  131-089  
Wyomissing 12McCalpine, Jamair 127-00.00  143-0010  
Berks Catholic 12Alban, Benjamin 124-02.00  129-0611  
Fairfield 10Witte, Trent 120-11.00  133-0912  
Lancaster Mennonite 11Roher, Drake 117-02.00  132-0913  
Lancaster Catholic 11Keck, JJ 111-03.00  135-1014  
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2021 PIAA District III

Track and Field Championships

Team Rankings - Through Event 718

Male Team Scores -  1 2A Division
Place School Points

 1 Wyomissing WYO 109

 2 Annville-Cleona AC 61

 3 Greenwood GRNW 52

 3 Schuylkill Valley SV 52

 5 Lancaster Catholic LANC 48

 6 Berks Catholic BC 47 . 50

 7 Trinity TRIN 42

 8 Harrisburg Christian HBGC 33

 8 Littlestown LIT 33

 10 Susquenita SUSQ 29

 10 Delone Catholic DEL 29

 12 Bermudian Springs BERM 23

 13 Brandywine Heights BH 20

 14 Camp Hill CH 19 . 50

 15 Kutztown KUTZ 15

 16 Fairfield FAIR 14 . 50

 16 Oley Valley OV 14 . 50

 18 Biglerville BIGL 14

 18 Tulpehocken TULP 14

 18 Hanover HAN 14

 21 West Shore Christian WSC 8

 22 Christian School of York CSY 6

 23 Millersburg MIL 2

 24 Dayspring Christian DAY 1

 701.00Total
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